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SIS EEEBAS (BHAMBEERO)

BHAKBAE REEAE SLEHK R HH B UKt E
B{T =EE) At EEDY
m3 m3| B ¥ _ ke m3

1R 0.00 1H 69.0 | &M 1H 12,510 1H 0.00
2H 0.00 2H 63.0 | H@® 2H 4,170 20 0.00
3H 0.00 3H 63.0 | #7CiD) 3H 0 3H 0.00
4H 0.00 4H 63.0 | HE@® 4H 0 4R 0.00
55 0.00 5H 63.0 | A 5H 0 5 H 0.00
68 0.00 6H 63.0 | HE® 6 0 6H 0.00
78 92.60 B | 840 | H{E® 78 8,350 7H 0.00
8H 0.00 8A | 1030 | H@® 8H 4,160 8H 0.84
9H 0.00 9H 98.0 | H@& 9H 4,170 9H 0.00
10H 0.00 10H | 930 | &#@® 10A 12,520 108 8.31
11H 0.00 18 | 8.0 | £#@® 11A 0 11H 0.00
12H 0.00 12H | 790 | H#E® 12R 0 128 0.00
13H 0.00 138 | 730 | H#@® 13[ 8,290 13H 0.00
14H 25.15 A | 910 | HE® 14H 12,500 148 0.00
150 0.00 158 | 1150 | H#{@® 150 16,670 15H 0.00
16H 0.00 16H | 108.0 | HE® 16H 12,480 16R 0.00
17H 0.00 178 | 1020 | HE@® 17H 8,330 17H 0.00
18H 0.00 18H | 960 | H(D 18H 0 18H 0.00
19A 0.00 198 | 880 | @ 198 0 190 0.00
20A 0.00 200 | 830 | H{@® 20 F 12,520 20A 0.00
21 H 24.33 218 | 1010 | H@® 21H 12,510 21H 0.00
921 0.00 208 | 119.0 | #@ 22 8,280 22 0.00
23 0.00 938 | 1120 | HE® 23 B 12,530 23 H 0.00
24 0.00 248 | 1070 | £ 24 4,170 24 H 0.00
95H 0.00 250 | 102.0 | HE@® 250 0 26H 0.00
26 H 0.00 %H | 95.0 | H#& 268 0 26 1 0.00
27H 0.00 2TH | 89.0 | HE@® 2TH 12,530 27H 0.00
28 H 0.00 28 | 840 | HE® 28 H 4,150 281 0.00
29H 0.00 9F | 190 | H@® 29 H 8,350 29[ 0.00
30H 25.15 0E | 950 | HE@® 30 H 16,680 300 0.00
318 | " 0.00 318 | 1160 | @ 31H 12,520 31H 0.00
e | 97.23 2 | 897 | aft | 208,390 | &% 9.15




TI6ES A E BEEREFHAR (B HKOERERE)

JRK 5 ek HH 2 BAERE KERE A&’
HA$ i BfF | AiRA—S— | EA—5—| EAR
kwh m3

18 0.0 18 563.0 1H | 1497.108 | 1498299 | 1.191
28 0.0 2 538.0 2B | 1498.209 | 1501.074 | 2.775
30 0.0 3R 392.0 3E | 1501.074 | 1501.074 | 0.000
4 0.0 44 397.0 4F | 1501.074 | 1501.074 | 0.000
5H 0.0 5H 401.0 5 | 1501.074 | 1501074 | 0.000
6 0.0 6H 441.0 6H | 1501.074 | 1501.074 | 0.000
7H 0.0 TH 467.0 7A | 1501.074 | 1502.100 | 1.026
8H 0.0 8H 495.0 8A | 1502100 | 1504.118 | 2.018
9H 160.0 9F 492.0 9F | 1504118 | 1506.565 | 2.447
10 0.0 10 | 485.0 108 | 1506.565 | 1509.694 | 3.129
117 0.0 ILA | 4610 118 | 1509.694 | 1509.694 | 0.000
12 0.0 120 | 489.0 126 | 1509.694 | 1509.694 | 0.000
131 0.0 138 | 5710 138 | 1509.694 | 1511.856 | 2.162
14 210.0 14A | 5610 14 | 1511.856 | 1514.250 | 2.394
150 0.0 I5 | 473.0 158 | 1514250 | 1515472 | 1.222
T 0.0 168 | 452.0 16H | 1515.472 | 1517.093 | 1.621
178 0.0 178 500.0 178 | 1517.093 | 1520.792 | 3.699
18H 0.0 188 | 4820 18H | 1520792 | 1520.792 |  0.000
19 0.0 196 | 450.0 198 | 1520792 | 1520.792 | 0.000
20 300.0 20H 518.0 20H | 1520792 | 1523.750 | 2.958
21 R 0.0 21H 572.0 21A | 1523.750 | 1524860 | 1110
22H 0.0 22H 639.0 220 | 1524.860 | 1525978 | 1118
23H 190.0 23H 616.0 230 | 1525978 | 1528.049 | 2.071
24H 0.0 248 | 666.0 24R | 1528.049 | 1531.687 | 3.638
25 0.0 25H 590.0 25H | 1531.687 | 1531.687 |  0.000
261 0.0 268 575.0 260 | 1531.687 | 1531.687 | 0.000
27H 0.0 27H 590.0 27H | 1531.687 | 1533.586 | 1.899
28 0.0 28H 654.0 28H | 1533.586 | 1535.442 | 1.856
298 360.0 29H 534.0 29H | 1535.442 | 1536.561 | 1.119
30F 0.0 30H 562.0 308 | 1536.561 | 1538.211 | 1.630
31E 0.0 31H 598.0 31H | 1538.211 | 1542.073 | 3.862
&3 | 12200 A8 | 16224.0] [ AE | — — 44.965




